
 
12th Grade Registration-2025                
         
 Class                                       Registration # Credits 
English Writing 

Visual Lit 
Professional Writing 
Creative Writing 
Literature 
Popular Fiction  
Humanities 
Short Stories 
Science Fiction 
Communications 
Speech 
Debate 
Mass Media 
OR                  
Video Game Literature/Composition          
AP Literature and Comp  

 
52140                               1 credit 
52254                               1 credit 
52255                               1 credit 
 
52251                                1 credit 
52170                                1 credit 
52110                                1 credit 
52100                                1 credit 
 
52253                                1 credit 
52252                                1 credit 
52250                                1 credit 
 
52260-52261-52262           3 credits 
52200-52201-52202           3 credits 

3 credits 

Social Economics 
Government 
Pick one: 
AP US History 
AP Psychology 
Practical Law 
Psychology 
Sociology 
History Through Film 
Ethnic Studies 
AP Government 
AP Economics 
AP Economics with Government  

56010 (required)             1 credit 
56250 (required)             1 credit 
 
56400-56401-56402         3 credits 
56200-56201-56202         3 credits 
56150                               1 credit 
56210                               1 credit 
56380                               1 credit 
56510                               1 credit 
56511                               1 credit 
56600-56601                    2 credits 
56012-56013-56014         3 credits 
56015-56016-56017         3 credits 

3 credits  

    

Electives   12 credits 

Art Art Fundamentals A* 
Art Fundamentals B* 
2D Art 1* 
2D Art II* 
2D Art III* 
3D Art I* 
3D Art II* 
3D Art III* 
AP Art 2D* 
AP Art 3D* 
Studio Art 2D* 
Studio Art 3D* 

51000 
51001 
51050 
51051 
51052 
51007 
51008 
51009 
51019-51020-51021 
51022-51023-51024 
51025-51026-51027 
51053-51054-51055 

1 credit 
1 credit 
1 credit 
1 credit 
1 credit 
1 credit 
1 credit 
1 credit 
3 credits 
3 credits 
3 credits 
3 credits 

Business, Marketing, and 
Information 

Accounting I 
Business Law I 
Business Law II 
Entrepreneurship 
Sales and Marketing 
General Business 
Personal Finance 
Digital Foundations 
Coding I 
Coding II 
Coding III 
AP Computer Science Principles 
AP Computer Science  
Web Page Design 
Digital Literacy 

51310 
51330 
51340 
51355 
51359 
51358 
51360 
51370 
51411 
51412 
51413 
51414-51415-51416 
51417-51418-51419 
51410 
51375 

1 credit 
1 credit 
1 credit 
1 credit 
1 credit 
1 credit 
1 credit 
1 credit 
1 credit 
1 credit 
1 credit 
3 credits 
3 credits 
1 credit 
1 credit 

Family and Consumer 
Science 

Food Prep Fundamentals 
Culinary Arts I 
Culinary Arts II 
Child and Human Development 
Early Childhood Careers 
Intro to Teaching 

51620 
51630 
51632 
51690 
51691 
51692 

1 credit 
1 credit 
1 credit 
1 credit 
1 credit 
1 credit 

Student ID#_________________ 
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Fashion and Apparel Design* 
Fashion Merchandising 
Interior Design* 
Textile Design  

51610 
51611 
51670 
51612 

1 credit 
1 credit 
1 credit 
1 credit 

Health Sciences Medical Terminology 
Health Care Core 
Certified Nursing Assistant 
Health Careers Exploration Program and Health 
Internship 
Medical Intervention 
Bio Medical Innovation 
Emergency Medical Responder 
Human Body Systems 
Principles of Biomedical 

57020 
57025 
57030 
57035-57036-57037 
57040-57041-57042 
57010-57011-57012 
57013-57014-57015 
57005 
57007-57008-57009 
57000-57001-57002 

1 credit 
1 credit 
1 credit 
3 credits 
3 credits 
3 credits 
3 credits 
1 credits 
3 credits 
3 credits 

Math 

 

Intermediate Algebra  
Geometry Design in Construction (Block) 
 
Geometry 
Advanced Geometry 
Analytic & Financial Algebra II  
Algebra II 
Algebra II Advanced 
College Prep Algebra 
Calculus 
Pre-Calculus 
Pre-Calculus (CIS) 
AP Calculus AB 
AP Calculus BC 
AP Statistics  

53000-53001-53002 
53088-53089-53090 
53091-53092-53093 
53080-53081-53082 
53085-53086-53087 
53017-53018-53019  
53020-53021-53022 
53025-53026-53027 
53030-53031-53032 
53050-53051-53052 
53045-53046-53047 
53040-53041-53042 
53055-53056-53057 
53058-53059-53060 
53070-53071-53072 

3 credits 
3 credits 
3 credits 
3 credits 
3 credits 
3 credits 
3 credits 
3 credits 
3 credits 
3 credits 
3 credits 
3 credits 
3 credits 
3 credits 
3 credits 

Music 

 

Beginning Band* 
Concert Band* 
Symphonic Band* 
Wind Ensemble* 
Beginning Orchestra* 
Concert Orchestra* 
Symphony Orchestra* 
Tenor Choir* 
Treble Choir* 
Mixed Choir* 
Concert Choir*  
Intro to Drumming* 
Intro to Guitar* 
Guitar Ensemble* 
Intro to World Music* 
History of Rock and Roll* 
AP Music Theory* 

54000-54001-54002 
54010-54011-54012 
54020-54021-54022 
54030-54031-54032 
54300-54301-54302 
54310-54311-54312 
54320-54321-54322 
54140-54141-54142 
54154-54155-54156 
54145-54146-54147 
54160-54161-54162 
54387 
54383 
54380-54381-54382 
54386 
54388 
54330-54331-54332 

3 credits 
3 credits 
3 credits 
3 credits 
3 credits 
3 credits 
3 credits 
3 credits 
3 credits 
3 credits 
3 credits 
1 credit 
1 credit 
3 credits 
1 credit 
1 credit 
3 credits 

PE Heath 
Fitness for Life 
Pick one: required for graduation 
Competitive Team 
 Recreational Life Sport 
Personal Fitness Trends 
Strength Training 
Advanced Strength Training 
Net Games 
Lifeguard Training 
Unified PE 

54500 (required for graduation) 
54400 (required for graduation) 
 
54402 
54405 
54401 
54406 
54407 
54403 
54404 
54410 

1 credit 
1 credit 
1 credit 
1 credit 
1 credit 
1 credit 
1 credit 
1 credit 
1 credit 
1 credit 
1 credit 

Science Human Anatomy and Physiology  
Human Anatomy and Physiology (CIS)  
Forensic Science 
Environmental Science 
Biology: Minnesota Wildlife 
Practical Chemistry 
Chemistry 
Chemistry (CIS) 
AP Chemistry 
Practical Physics 
Physics 
Physics (CIS) 
AP Physics 

55120-55121-55122 
55123-55124-55125 
55113-55114-55115 
55300- 55301-55302 
55151-55152-55153 
55203-55204-55205 
55200-55201-55202 
55197- 55198-55199 
55210- 55211-55212 
55603-55604-55605 
55600-55601-55602 
55597-55598-55599 
55610- 55611-55612 

3 credits 
3 credits 
3 credits 
3 credits 
3 credits 
3 credits 
3 credits 
3 credits 
3 credits 
3 credits 
3 credits 
3 credits 
3 credits 

Technology Education 
 
 
 
 

Intro to Mechanical Drafting 
Woods-Intro 
Woods-Project Design 
Woods Construction  
Woods- Building Trades 

57600 
57601 
57602 
57603 
57605-57606-57607 

1 credit 
1 credit 
1 credit 
1 credit 
3 credits 



 
Technology Education 
 

Intro to Photography* 
Advanced Photography* 
Yearbook* 
Intro to Videography* 
Advanced Videography* 
Intro to Robotics 
Advanced Robotics 
Intro to Metals 
Metals: Advanced 
Transportation Auto 
Transportation Small Engines 
AYES Discovery Academy Auto (Year 1) 
AYES Discovery Academy Auto (Year 2) 

57400 
57401 
57500-57501-57502 
57405 
57406 
57610 
57611 
57300 
57301 
57200 
57201 
57630-57631-57632 
57633-57634-57635 

1 credit 
1 credit 
3 credits 
1 credit 
1 credit 
1 credit 
1 credit 
1 credit 
1 credit 
1 credit 
1 credit 
3 credits 
3 credits 

World Language American Sign Language I 
American Sign Language II 
American Sign Language III 
American Sign Language IV 
French I 
French II 
French III 
French IV 
Spanish I 
Spanish II 
Spanish III 
Spanish III (CIS) 
Spanish IV 
Spanish IV(CIS) 
Spanish V/ AP Spanish Lang 
AP Spanish Lit 
Spanish for Native Speakers 
Ojibwe I 
Chinese I 
Chinese II 
Chinese III 
Chinese IV  
Somali for Native Speakers 
Somali I 

58580-58581-58582 
58583-58584-58585 
58586-58587-58588 
58589-58590-58591 
58620-58621-58622 
58625-58626-58627 
58630-58631-58632 
58635-58636-58637 
58640-58641-58642 
58645-58646-58647 
58651-58652-58653 
58648-58649-58650 
58654-58655-58656 
58657-58658-58659 
58660-58661-58662 
58663-58664-58665 
58670-58671-58672 
58470-58471-58472 
58513-58514-58515 
58516-58517-58518 
58519-58520-58521 
58522-58523-58524 
58680-58681-58682 
58683-58684-58685 

3 credits 
3 credits 
3 credits 
3 credits 
3 credits 
3 credits 
3 credits 
3 credits 
3 credits 
3 credits 
3 credits 
3 credits 
3 credits 
3 credits 
3 credits 
3 credits 
3 credits 
3 credits 
3 credits 
3 credits 
3 credits 
3 credits 
3 credits  
3 credits 

Work Experience Work Experience & Employment 
Job Credit 

59910-59911-59912 
59922-59923-59924 

3 credits 
6 credits 

EPIC BECA 
HHH 
MENR 

59900 
59901 
59902 

1 credit 
1 credit 
1 credit 

Special Programs Elementary Education Aide 
Law Enforcement and Public Safety 1 
Law Enforcement and Public Safety 2 
Cosmetology: Introduction to Nails 
Cosmetology: Intermediate Nails 
Cosmetology: Advanced Nails 
Cosmetology: Clinic Nails 1 
Future Leaders 
Applied Technology Services 
Micro internship 
Early Out (Per 6 Open) 
Late Start (Per 1 Open) 

54420-54421-54422 
51710 
51711 
57050 
57051 
57052 
57053 
51496-51497-51498 
51720 
59930 
50603-50604-50605 
50600-50601-50602 

3 credits 
1 credit 
1 credit 
1 credit 
1 credit 
1 credit 
1 credit 
3 credits 
1 credit 
1 credit 

*Counts as Art credit     
 

 

List 3 Alternative Classes (In case you do not get your first choice) 
1. 
2. 
3.  
 

 

 

 

 


