12th Grade Registration-2025

Last Name First Name

	Class	Registration #	Credits
English	Writing Visual Lit Professional Writing Creative Writing Literature Popular Fiction Humanities Short Stories Science Fiction Communications	52140 1 credit 52254 1 credit 52255 1 credit 52251 1 credit 52170 1 credit 52110 1 credit 52100 1 credit	3 credits
	Speech Debate Mass Media OR Video Game Literature/Composition AP Literature and Comp	52253 1 credit 52252 1 credit 52250 1 credit 52260-52261-52262 3 credits 52200-52201-52202 3 credits	
Social	Economics Government Pick one: AP US History AP Psychology Practical Law Psychology Sociology History Through Film Ethnic Studies AP Government AP Economics AP Economics with Government	56010 (required) 1 credit 56250 (required) 1 credit 56400-56401-56402 3 credits 56200-56201-56202 3 credits 56150 1 credit 56380 1 credit 56510 1 credit 56511 1 credit 56600-56601 2 credits 56012-56013-56014 3 credits 56015-56016-56017 3 credits	3 credits
Electives			12 credits
Art	Art Fundamentals A* Art Fundamentals B* 2D Art 1* 2D Art II* 2D Art III* 3D Art III* AP Art 2D* AP Art 3D* Studio Art 2D* Studio Art 3D*	51000 51001 51050 51051 51052 51007 51008 51009 51019-51020-51021 51022-51023-51024 51025-51026-51027 51053-51054-51055	1 credit 3 credits 3 credits 3 credits 3 credits 3 credits
Business, Marketing, and Information	Accounting I Business Law I Business Law II Entrepreneurship Sales and Marketing General Business Personal Finance Digital Foundations Coding I Coding II Coding III AP Computer Science Principles AP Computer Science Web Page Design Digital Literacy	51310 51330 51340 51355 51359 51358 51360 51370 51411 51412 51413 51414-51415-51416 51417-51418-51419 51410 51375	1 credit 3 credit 3 credits 3 credits 1 credit 1 credit
Family and Consumer Science	Food Prep Fundamentals Culinary Arts I Culinary Arts II Child and Human Development Early Childhood Careers Intro to Teaching	51620 51630 51632 51690 51691 51692	1 credit

	T	T 51/10	2 121
	Fashion and Apparel Design*	51610	1 credit
	Fashion Merchandising	51611	1 credit
	Interior Design*	51670	1 credit
	Textile Design	51612	1 credit
Health Sciences	Medical Terminology	57020	1 credit
	Health Care Core	57025	1 credit
	Certified Nursing Assistant	57030	1 credit
	Health Careers Exploration Program and Health	57035-57036-57037	3 credits
	Internship	57040-57041-57042	3 credits
	Medical Intervention	57010-57011-57012	3 credits
	Bio Medical Innovation	57013-57014-57015	3 credits
	Emergency Medical Responder	57005	1 credits
	Human Body Systems	57007-57008-57009	3 credits
** "	Principles of Biomedical	57000-57001-57002	3 credits
Math	Intermediate Algebra	53000-53001-53002	3 credits
	Geometry Design in Construction (Block)	53088-53089-53090	3 credits
		53091-53092-53093	3 credits
	Geometry	53080-53081-53082	3 credits
	Advanced Geometry	53085-53086-53087	3 credits
	Analytic & Financial Algebra II	53017-53018-53019	3 credits
	Algebra II	53020-53021-53022	3 credits
	Algebra II Advanced	53025-53026-53027	3 credits
	College Prep Algebra	53030-53031-53032	3 credits
	Calculus	53050-53051-53052	3 credits
	Pre-Calculus	53045-53046-53047	3 credits
	Pre-Calculus (CIS)	53040-53041-53042	3 credits
	AP Calculus AB	53055-53056-53057	3 credits
	AP Calculus AB AP Calculus BC	53058-53059-53060	3 credits
	AP Statistics	53070-53071-53072	3 credits
Music	Beginning Band*	54000-54001-54002	3 credits
	Concert Band*	54010-54011-54012	3 credits
	Symphonic Band*	54020-54021-54022	3 credits
	Wind Ensemble*	54030-54031-54032	3 credits
	Beginning Orchestra*	54300-54301-54302	3 credits
	Concert Orchestra*	54310-54311-54312	3 credits
	Symphony Orchestra*	54320-54321-54322	3 credits
	Tenor Choir*	54140-54141-54142	3 credits
	Treble Choir*	54154-54155-54156	3 credits
	Mixed Choir*	54145-54146-54147	3 credits
	Concert Choir*	54160-54161-54162	3 credits
	Intro to Drumming*	54387	1 credit
	Intro to Guitar*	54383	
			1 credit
	Guitar Ensemble*	54380-54381-54382	3 credits
	Intro to World Music*	54386	1 credit
	History of Rock and Roll*	54388	1 credit
	AP Music Theory*	54330-54331-54332	3 credits
PE	Heath	54500 (required for graduation)	1 credit
	Fitness for Life	54400 (required for graduation)	1 credit
	Pick one: required for graduation		1 credit
	Competitive Team	54402	1 credit
	Recreational Life Sport	54405	1 credit
	Personal Fitness Trends	54401	1 credit
	Strength Training	54406	1 credit
	Advanced Strength Training	54407	1 credit
	Net Games	54403	1 credit
	Lifeguard Training	54404	1 credit
Calamaa	Unified PE	54410	1 credit
Science	Human Anatomy and Physiology	55120-55121-55122	3 credits
	Human Anatomy and Physiology (CIS)	55123-55124-55125	3 credits
	Forensic Science	55113-55114-55115	3 credits
	Environmental Science	55300- 55301-55302	3 credits
	Biology: Minnesota Wildlife	55151-55152-55153	3 credits
	Practical Chemistry	55203-55204-55205	3 credits
	Chemistry	55200-55201-55202	3 credits
	Chemistry (CIS)	55197- 55198-55199	3 credits
	AP Chemistry	55210- 55211-55212	3 credits
	Practical Physics	55603-55604-55605	3 credits
	Physics	55600-55601-55602	3 credits
	Physics (CIS)	55597-55598-55599	3 credits
	AP Physics	55610- 55611-55612	3 credits
Technology Education	Intro to Mechanical Drafting	57600	1 credit
7		57601	1 credit
9,	Woods-Intro		i Ciedii
,	Woods-Project Design	57602	1 credit
3 ,			

	Intro to Photography*	57400	1 credit
Tachnology Education		57401	
Technology Education	Advanced Photography* Yearbook*	57500-57501-57502	1 credit
			3 credits
	Intro to Videography*	57405	1 credit
	Advanced Videography*	57406	1 credit
	Intro to Robotics	57610	1 credit
	Advanced Robotics	57611	1 credit
	Intro to Metals	57300	1 credit
	Metals: Advanced	57301	1 credit
	Transportation Auto	57200	1 credit
	Transportation Small Engines	57201	1 credit
	AYES Discovery Academy Auto (Year 1)	57630-57631-57632	3 credits
	AYES Discovery Academy Auto (Year 2)	57633-57634-57635	3 credits
World Language	American Sign Language I	58580-58581-58582	3 credits
	American Sign Language II	58583-58584-58585	3 credits
	American Sign Language III	58586-58587-58588	3 credits
	American Sign Language IV	58589-58590-58591	3 credits
	French I	58620-58621-58622	3 credits
	French II	58625-58626-58627	3 credits
	French III	58630-58631-58632	3 credits
	French IV	58635-58636-58637	3 credits
	Spanish I	58640-58641-58642	3 credits
	Spanish II	58645-58646-58647	3 credits
	Spanish III	58651-58652-58653	3 credits
	Spanish III (CIS)	58648-58649-58650	3 credits
	Spanish IV	58654-58655-58656	3 credits
	Spanish IV(CIS)	58657-58658-58659	3 credits
	Spanish V/ AP Spanish Lang	58660-58661-58662	3 credits
	AP Spanish Lit	58663-58664-58665	3 credits
	Spanish for Native Speakers	58670-58671-58672	3 credits
	Ojibwe I	58470-58471-58472	3 credits
	Chinese I	58513-58514-58515	3 credits
	Chinese II	58516-58517-58518	3 credits
	Chinese III	58519-58520-58521	3 credits
	Chinese IV	58522-58523-58524	3 credits
	Somali for Native Speakers	58680-58681-58682	3 credits
	Somali I	58683-58684-58685	3 credits
Work Experience	Work Experience & Employment	59910-59911-59912	3 credits
	Job Credit	59922-59923-59924	6 credits
EPIC	BECA	59900	1 credit
	HHH	59901	1 credit
	MENR	59902	1 credit
Special Programs	Elementary Education Aide	54420-54421-54422	3 credits
	Law Enforcement and Public Safety 1	51710	1 credit
	Law Enforcement and Public Safety 2	51711	1 credit
	Cosmetology: Introduction to Nails	57050	1 credit
	Cosmetology: Intermediate Nails	57051	1 credit
	Cosmetology: Advanced Nails	57052	1 credit
	Cosmetology: Clinic Nails 1	57053	1 credit
	Future Leaders	51496-51497-51498	3 credits
	Applied Technology Services	51720	1 credit
	Micro internship	59930	1 credit
	Early Out (Per 6 Open)	50603-50604-50605	
	Late Start (Per 1 Open)	50600-50601-50602	
*Counts as Art are dit		33333 33331 33332	

^{*}Counts as Art credit

List 3 Alternative Classes (In case you do not get your first choice)

1.

2.

3.